RESULTS

COMPETITION: Véarendspiruetten

CATEGORY: Ungdom A 15 - Flickor, Final Result
DATE: 2018-09-30

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Lova Konradsson
Emily Bechara
Saga Leanderson
Nadia Sleszynska
Gwen Gloudemans
Sissel Flach
Nanny Kindbom
Rebecca Hverén
Meya Widsing
Matilda Syrén
Alva Ward

Clara Rogestam
Tilda Andréasson
Annie Larsson
Hanna Warnbring
Anja Sivberg

Ella Johansson
Emma Elmgren
Emmely Ferslev Meisner
Nicolette Zsirai
Nova Landahl
Isabelle Warnbring
Sandra Loéfroth
Alva Brundin

Louise Lindgvist

Rosenlunds Konstakningsforeni
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Morrums Konstakningsklubb
Tibro Konstakningsklubb

Tibro Konstakningsklubb

Boras Konstakningsklubb

Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Morrums Konstakningsklubb
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Linkdpings Konstakningsféreni
Malmé Konstakningsklubb
Karlskrona ASK

Rosenlunds Konstakningsforeni
Vaxjo Konstakningsklubb

Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Linkdpings Konstakningsféreni
Malmé Konstakningsklubb
Malmo Konstakningsklubb
Lidkopings Konstakningsklubb
Rosenlunds Konstakningsféreni
Linkdpings Konstakningsféreni
Apladalens Konstakningsklubb
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71,35
68,16
68,10
67,67
65,93
65,33
64,84
61,93
60,50
59,70
58,28
56,89
56,07
52,93
52,90
51,43
49,86
49,19
48,83
48,42
48,23
41,78
39,52
37,82
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